
Sample Four-Year Plan 
B.A. in English (Film Criticism Emphasis) 

 
Freshman    

Fall Semester  Spring Semester  
WU 101-Washburn Experience 
EN 101- First-Year Writing 
EN 105- Introduction to English Studies 
Humanities General Education 
Social Science General Education 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

MA 112-Contemporary College Math 
EN Literature Survey 1 
EN 240 Introduction to Film Studies 
Social Science General Education 
Humanities General Education 
1-Credit-Hour Class (e.g. IL170 or exercise) 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

TOTAL 15 TOTAL 16 
Sophomore    

Fall Semester  Spring Semester  
Social Science General Education  
Natural Science General Education 
EN Literature Survey 2 
FL 101- Foreign Language I 
Non-English Elective 
 

3 
3 
3 
4 
3 

Humanities General Education  
EN Literature Survey 3 
Natural Science General Education 
Upper-Division Film Elective 
FL 102- Foreign Language II 

3 
3 
3 
3 
4 

TOTAL 16 TOTAL 16 
Junior    

Fall Semester  Spring Semester  
EN 300 Advanced Composition 
Humanities General Education 
Natural Science General Education 
EN 301 Literary Theory and Criticism 
EN Literature Survey 4 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

EN 310 English Grammar and Linguistics  
EN Literature Survey 5 
Natural Science General Education 
Upper-Division Film Elective 
Non-English Elective 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
 

TOTAL 15 TOTAL 15 
Senior    

Fall Semester  Spring Semester   
Social Science General Education  
EN 400 Senior Thesis 
Humanities General Education 
Upper-Division Non-English Elective 
Non-English Elective 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

Upper-Division Film Elective 
Social Science General Education 
Upper-Division Non-English Elective 
Upper-Division Non-English Elective 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 
 

TOTAL 15 TOTAL 12 
 


